7100T
7101A
7102A
7102T
7103A
7104A
7104C
7104T
7115A
7115T
7116C
7120A
7122A
7122C
7122T
7123A
7123C
7123T
7125A
7125C
7125T
7127A
7127C
7127T
7137A
7137C
7137T
7138T
7140A
7147A
7147C
7147T
7150C
7150T
7152A
7152C
7152T
7154A
7155T
7160A
7160C

Acumedia 2020 Price List - Authorized Distributor Clarkson Laboratory & Supply Inc.

www.clarksonlab.com E-mail: sales@clarksonlab.com Phone 619-425-1932 Fax: 619-425-7917
Please E-mail us for Applicable Discounts

SRINEOGEN-

Item Description

Tryptic Soy Agar 5kg

Mueller Hinton Agar 500g
MacConkey Agar 500g
MacConkey Agar 5kg

Eosin Methylene Blue Agar, Levine 500g
GC Agar 500gm

GC Agar 10kg

GC Agar 5kg

Brain-Heart Infusion Agar 500g
Brain-Heart Infusion Agar 5kg
Brain-Heart Infusion Broth 10kg
Brucella Agar - 500g

CLED Agar 500g

CLED Agar 10kg

CLED Agar 5kg

Casman Medium Base 500g
Casman Medium Base 10kg
Casman Medium Base 5Kg
Columbia Blood Agar Base - 500g
Columbia Blood Agar Base - 10kg
Columbia Blood Agar Base - 5kg
Columbia Broth - 500g

Columbia Broth - 10kg

Columbia Broth - 5kg

Fluid Thioglycollate Medium 500g
Fluid Thioglycollate Medium 10kg
Fluid Thioglycollate Medium 5kg
Hektoen Enteric Agar 5kg

Kligler Iron Agar - 500g
Phenylethanol Agar - 500g
Phenylethanol Agar - 10kg
Phenylethanol Agar - 5kg
Sabouraud Dextrose Agar 10kg
Sabouraud Dextrose Agar 5kg
Salmonella Shigella Agar 500g
Salmonella Shigella Agar 10kg
Salmonella Shigella Agar 5kg
Schaedler Broth 500g

Selenite Broth - 5kg
Thioglycollate Medium w/o Indicator 500g
Thioglycollate Medium w/o Indicator 10kg

Prices are subject to change without notice

$641.56
$93.07
$81.59
$750.44
$90.20
$70.56
$1,321.37
$648.91
$144.50
$1,330.20
$1,990.88
$125.59
$127.43
$2,379.35
$1,172.75
$125.73
$2,346.98
$1,156.57
$90.50
$1,692.18
$832.85
$98.22
$1,834.91
$903.48
$67.99
$1,272.81
$625.37
$1,527.37
$101.53
$108.67
$2,029.14
$999.12
$1,233.08
$606.24
$100.80
$1,883.47
$927.02
$108.37
$693.06
$109.10
$2,037.97
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7160T Thioglycollate Medium w/o Indicator 5kg $1,003.53
7161A Todd Hewitt Broth 5009 $99.69
7166T XLD Agar 5kg $1,121.25
7173A Littman Agar 500g $127.13
7173T Littman Agar 5kg $1,169.81
7181A Peptic Digest of Animal Tissue (PepA) 5009 $91.89
7184A Yeast Extract 500g $79.02
7184C Yeast Extract 10kg $1,478.82
7184T Yeast Extract 5kg $726.90
7186A Deoxycholate Citrate Agar 500g $120.96
7191A BIGGY Agar 5009 $158.92
7201A Gelatin Type 1 500G $47.23
7201C Gelatin Type 1 10KG $878.46
7201T Gelatin Type 1 5KG $434.08
7203A Dextrose (Glucose) 500g $29.36
7205A Fungisel Agar 500g $238.38
7205C Fungisel Agar 10kg $4,448.22
7205T Fungisel Agar 5kg $2,196.89
7208A Sucrose - 500G $28.54
7210T TCBS Agar 5kg $969.69
7213A LB Agar, Miller - 500g $78.36
7213C LB Agar, Miller - 10Kg $1,465.57
7213T LB Agar, Miller - 5Kg $721.01
7216A Oxbile (Oxgall) - 500g $182.46
7218A GN Broth (Hajna) - 500g $95.20
7218C GN Broth (Hajna) - 10kg $1,778.99
7218T GN Broth (Hajna) - 5kg $875.52
7221A SIM Medium - 500g $89.10
7226A Urea Agar Base 500g $90.20
7226T Urea Agar Base 5kg $829.90
7228A Beef Extract Powder 500g $100.27
7228T Beef Extract Powder 5kg $922.60
7230A Bile Salts Mixture #3 - 500g $314.89
7230T Bile Salts Mixture #3 - 5kg $2,891.41
7231A Lactose 500g $36.64
7231T Lactose 5kg $336.96
7232A Wilkins-Chalgren Agar 500g $137.59
7232C Wilkins-Chalgren Agar 10kg $2,567.69
7232T Wilkins-Chalgren Agar 5kg $1,266.93
7233A Wilkins-Chalgren Broth - 500g $111.17
7233C Wilkins-Chalgren Broth - 10kg $2,077.70
7233T Wilkins-Chalgren Broth - 5kg $1,024.13
7236A MacConkey Agar w/o Crystal Violet 5009 $97.63
7236C MacConkey Agar w/o Crystal Violet 10kg $1,826.08
7236T MacConkey Agar w/o Crystal Violet 5kg $899.06

Prices are subject to change without notice
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7244A Middlebrook 7H11 Agar 500g $102.12
7245A Lowenstein-Jensen Medium 500g $101.02
7245T Lowenstein-Jensen Medium 5kg $929.96
7249A Bile Esculin Agar 500g $143.55
7249C Bile Esculin Agar 10kg $2,842.86
7249T Bile Esculin Agar 5kg $1,321.37
7257A Yersina Selective Agar - 500g $129.12
7257T Yersinia Selective Agar - 5kg $1,188.94
7265A Dermatophyte Test Medium 500g $264.86
7266A Blood Agar Base No. 2 - 500g $111.97
7268A Blood Agar Base , Improved 500g $91.02
7268C Blood Agar Base, Improved 10kg $1,702.48
7268T Blood Agar Base, Improved 5kg $837.26
7269A Heart Infusion Agar - 500 gm $83.06
7269C Heart Infusion Agar - 10 Kg $1,545.03
7269T Heart infusion agar 5 kg $728.37
7278A Tryptose Phosphate Broth 500g $53.86
7281A 2xYT Medium - 500g $58.42
7281C 2xYT Medium - 10KG $1,087.41
7281T 2xYT Medium - 5Kg $538.55
7286A Nutrient Agar 1.5% - 500g $114.99
7286C Nutrient Agar 1.5% - 10kg $2,148.33
7286T Nutrient Agar 1.5% - 5kg $1,057.98
7289A LB Agar, Lennox - 500g $86.30
7289C LB Agar, Lennox - 10Kg $1,614.19
7289T LB Agar, Lennox - 5Kg $794.59
7300A Lauryl Sulfate Broth w/ MUG 500g $216.30
7320A MacConkey Agar w/ Sorbitol - 5009 $80.04
7320C MacConkey Agar w/Sorbitol - 10kg $1,497.94
7320T MacConkey Agar w/Sorbitol - 5kg $737.20
7329A Pseudomonas Isolation Agar - 500g $151.56
7338A Dextrose Tryptone Broth - 500g $70.19
7347A Tryptose Agar - 500g $140.16
7350A Corn Meal Agar 500g $154.50
7351A Tryptone 5009 $65.04
7351C Tryptone 10kg $1,218.37
7351T Tryptone 5kg $598.88
7352A Skim Milk 5009 $33.03
7352C Skim Milk 10kg $622.43
7359A Violet Red Bile Agar w/MUG 500g $216.30
7359T Violet Red Bile Agar W/MUG 5kg $1,985.00
7375A D/E Neutralizing Agar - 5009 $137.22
7378A MacConkey Agar w/o CV & Salt 500g $100.36
7378T MacConkey Agar w/o CV & Salt 5kg $924.08
7385A Clostridium Difficile Agar 500g $151.56

Prices are subject to change without notice
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7385C Clostridium Difficile Agar 10kg $2,817.84
7385T Clostridium Difficile Agar 5kg $1,390.53
7390A R2A Agar - 500g $115.87
7391A MacConkey Agar, CS 500g $71.22
7397A m FC Agar - 500g $118.82
7397C m FC Agar - 10kg $2,217.49
7397T m FC Agar - 5kg $1,093.29
7398A Listeria Enrichment Broth 5009 $75.93
7398C Listeria Enrichment Broth 10kg $1,421.43
7398T Listeria Enrichment Broth 5kg $698.94
7405A Selective Strep Agar, Modified #2 500g $131.92
7418A Buffered Peptone Water 5009 $79.97
7419A Mycobiotic Agar 500g $282.52
7419C Mycobiotic Agar 10kg $5,258.99
7419T Mycobiotic Agar 5kg $2,597.12
7420A MRSA Agar Base - 500g $87.40
7421A mTEC Agar 500g $125.96
7421C mTEC Agar 10kg $2,351.39
7421T mTEC Agar 5kg $1,159.51
7425A Violet Red Bile Glucose Agar 500g $95.06
7451A m-TGE Broth 500g $126.62
7458A Pseudomonas Cepacia Agar 500g $113.37
7471A Nutrient Gelatin 500g $86.09
7485A PPLO Broth w/o CV 500g $120.96
7488A W-L Nutrient Medium - 500g $97.70
7488T W-L Nutrient Medium - 5kg $899.06
7496A Letheen Broth Base, Modifed - 500g $125.66
7496T Letheen Broth Base, Modified - 5kg $1,156.57
7506A EC Medium, Modified 500g $74.83
7520A HC Agar Base - 500g $75.70
7520C HC Agar Base - 10kg $1,417.01
7520T HC Agar Base - 5kg $696.00
7525A YM Agar 500g $125.89
7525T YM Agar 5kg $1,158.04
7527A Campy Blood Free Select. Med (CCDA) 500g $81.14
7527T Campy Blood Free Select. Med (CCDA) 5kg $747.50
7592A Dichloran Glycerol (DG-18) Agar Base - 500g $95.27
7603A EE Broth Mossel 500g $133.60
7619A Agar, Technical 500g $126.76
7619T Agar, Technical 5kg $1,166.87
7626A Fraser Broth 500g $74.83
7626C Fraser Broth 10kg $1,400.83
7626T Fraser Broth 5kg $688.64
7654A Tryptic Soy Blood Agar Base No. 2 500g $82.26
7654T Tryptic Soy Blood Agar Base No. 2 5kg $757.80

Prices are subject to change without notice
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7655A OGYE Agar Base 5009 $77.33
7655T OGYE Agar Base 5kg $712.19
7664A Rose Bengal Chloramphenicol Agar 500g $140.00
7664T Rose Bengal Chloramphenicol Agar 5kg $1,287.53
7670A PALCAM Broth 500g $102.79
7675A Buffered Listeria Enrichmant Broth Base 500g $54.96
7688A Cetrimide Agar (Agar Medium N) - 500 Gram $155.97
7689A Casein Digest - 500gm $150.09
7690A m-HPC Agar-500g $104.99
7693A Tryptose - 500 gm $150.09
7693C Tryptose - 10 kg $2,795.77
7693T Tryptose - 5 Kg $1,383.17
7703A Milk Plate Count Agar - 5009 $113.75
7703T Milk Plate Count Agar - 5Kg $1,046.21
7704A DC Medium with BCIG 500g $409.07
7707A Yeast Extract Agar 5009 $167.75
7708A Terrific Broth, Modified - 5009 $76.82
7708C Terrific Broth, Modifed - 10Kg $1,428.79
7708T Terrific Broth, Modifed -5KG $706.30
7710A Letheen Agar with Tween - 500g $104.99
7710T Letheen Agar with Tween - 5Kg $966.75
7712A Letheen Broth with Tween, Modified - 500g $142.00
7718A Campy Cefex Agar - 500g $175.10
7718C Campy Cefex Agar - 10Kg $3,254.87
7718T Campy Cefex Agar - 5Kg $1,609.78
7731A TSB, Modified w/20mg Novobiocin & Acid Digest Casein — 500g $127.29
7731C TSB, Modified w/20mg Novobiocin & Acid Digest Casein - 10Kg $2,367.58
7731T TSB, Modified w/20mg Novobiocin & Acid Digest Casein - 5 Kg  $1,171.28
7732A Buffered Sodium Chloride Peptone Solution pH 7.0 - 500G $59.44
7732C Buffered Sodium Chloride Peptone Solution pH 7.0 - 10 KG $1,106.54
7732T Buffered Sodium Chloride Peptone Solution pH 7.0 - 5 KG $547.38
7734A Columbia Agar 500G $124.63
7734T Columbia Agar 5 KG $1,146.27
7736A Modified Buffered Peptone Water With Pyruvate 500G $85.79
7737A NFL Aseptic Validation Medium 500G $48.63
7737T NFL Aseptic Validation Medium 5KG $470.87
9213A Papaic Digest of Soybean Meal 2 (Peptone S 2) 500G $67.83
9222A Pseudomonas Agar Base - 500gm $102.49
9222T Pseudomonas Agar Base - 5Kg $943.20
NCMO001A  Half Fraser (Demi-Fraser) Broth (ISO) 500g $73.27
NCMO0001B  Half Fraser (Demi-Fraser) Broth (ISO) 5Kg $676.87
NCMO0001C  Half Fraser (Demi-Fraser) Broth (ISO) 10Kg $1,369.93
NCMO002A  Tryptic Soy Agar (Soybean-Casein Digest Agar) 500g $69.67
NCM0002B  Tryptic Soy Agar (Soybean-Casein Digest Agar) 5Kg $641.56

Prices are subject to change without notice
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NCM0002C  Tryptic Soy Agar (Soybean-Casein Digest Agar) 10Kg $1,303.71
NCMO003A  Buffered Peptone Water (BPW) 500g $79.97
NCM0003C  Buffered Peptone Water (BPW) 10Kg $1,495.00
NCMO004A  Tryptic Soy Broth (Soybean-Casein Digest Broth) 5009 $40.39
NCM0004B  Tryptic Soy Broth (Soybean-Casein Digest Broth) 5Kg $372.28
NCM0004C  Tryptic Soy Broth (Soybean-Casein Digest Broth) 10Kg $759.27
NCMOOO5A  Lactose Broth 500g $66.36
NCMO0005B  Lactose Broth 5Kg $610.66
NCMO0005C  Lactose Broth 10Kg $1,241.91
NCMO006A  Hektoen Enteric (HE) Agar 500g $166.27
NCMO0006B  Hektoen Enteric (HE) Agar 5Kg $1,527.37
NCMO0006C  Hektoen Enteric (HE) Agar 10Kg $3,095.95
NCMO0007A  NFL Aseptic Validation Medium 500g $48.63
NCM0007B  NFL Aseptic Validation Medium 5Kg $470.87
NCM0007C  NFL Aseptic Validation Medium 10Kg $972.63
NCMOO08A  Sabouraud Dextrose Agar 500g $65.84
NCM0008B  Sabouraud Dextrose Agar 5Kg $606.24
NCM0008C  Sabouraud Dextrose Agar 10Kg $1,233.08
NCMO009A  D/E Neutralizing Agar with Tween 500g $137.22
NCM0009B D/E Neutralizing Agar with Tween 5Kg $1,262.51
NCM0009C D/E Neutralizing Agar with Tween 10Kg $2,561.81
NCMO0010A  Plate Count Agar (Standard Methods) 500g $90.57
NCMO0010B Plate Count Agar (Standard Methods) 5Kg $832.85
NCM0010C  Plate Count Agar (Standard Methods) 10Kg $1,692.18
NCMO011A  Tryptic Soy Agar with Lecithin and Tween 80 500g $92.26
NCMO0011B  Tryptic Soy Agar with Lecithin and Tween 80 5Kg $849.03
NCM0011C  Tryptic Soy Agar with Lecithin and Tween 80 10Kg $1,724.55
NCM0012A  UVM Broth 5009 $88.94
NCM0012B  UVM Broth 5Kg $819.60
NCM0012C UVM Broth 10Kg $1,664.22
NCM0013A  Columbia Agar 500g $124.63
NCMO0013B  Columbia Agar 5Kg $1,146.27
NCM0013C  Columbia Agar 10Kg $2,317.55
NCM0014A  Fastidious Anaerobe Agar 500g $92.19
NCM0014B  Fastidious Anaerobe Agar 5Kg $847.56
NCM0014C  Fastidious Anaerobe Agar 10Kg $1,723.08
NCM0015A  Buffered Peptone Water (BPW) (ISO) 500g $84.97
NCM0015B  Buffered Peptone Water (BPW) (ISO) 5Kg $781.34
NCM0015C  Buffered Peptone Water (BPW) (ISO) 10Kg $1,580.35
NCM0016A  Brain Heart Infusion Broth 500g $106.60
NCM0016B  Brain Heart Infusion Broth 5Kg $981.46
NCM0016C  Brain Heart Infusion Broth 10Kg $1,990.88
NCM0017A  MacConkey Agar 500g $81.59
NCM0017B  MacConkey Agar 5Kg $750.44
NCM0017C  MacConkey Agar 10Kg $1,525.90

Prices are subject to change without notice
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NCMO018A  Potato Dextrose Agar 500g $103.07
NCM0018B  Potato Dextrose Agar 5Kg $947.62
NCM0018C  Potato Dextrose Agar 10Kg $1,924.67
NCM0023A  Mueller Hinton Agar II 5009 $93.07
NCM0023B  Mueller Hinton Agar II 5Kg $859.33
NCM0023C  Mueller Hinton Agar II 10Kg $1,748.09
NCM0024A  Baird-Parker Agar 500g $214.83
NCM0024B  Baird-Parker Agar 5Kg $1,970.28
NCM0024C  Baird-Parker Agar 10Kg $3,990.59
NCMO0025A  Violet Red Bile Agar 5009 $86.82
NCM0025B  Violet Red Bile Agar 5Kg $799.00
NCM0025C  Violet Red Bile Agar 10Kg $1,624.49
NCMO0026A  Tryptic Soy Broth, Modified with Acid Digest of Casein 500g $90.13
NCM0026B  Tryptic Soy Broth, Modified with Acid Digest of Casein 5Kg $829.90
NCM0026C  Tryptic Soy Broth, Modified with Acid Digest of Casein 10Kg $1,675.99
NCM0027A  Xylose Lysine Deoxycholate (XLD) Agar 5009 $121.76
NCM0027B  Xylose Lysine Deoxycholate (XLD) Agar 5Kg $1,121.25
NCM0027C  Xylose Lysine Deoxycholate (XLD) Agar 10Kg $2,273.40
NCM0028A  Corn Meal Agar 5009 $154.50
NCM0028B  Corn Meal Agar 5Kg $1,417.01
NCM0028C  Corn Meal Agar 10Kg $2,872.29
NCM0029A  DRBC Agar (BAM) 5009 $106.02
NCM0029B  DRBC Agar (BAM) 5Kg $975.58
NCM0029C DRBC Agar (BAM) 10Kg $1,980.58
NCMO030A  Lauryl Sulfate Broth 500g $63.34
NCMO0030B  Lauryl Sulfate Broth 5Kg $582.70
NCM0030C Lauryl Sulfate Broth 10Kg $1,186.00
NCM0031A  Columbia Blood Agar Base 500g $90.50
NCMO0031B  Columbia Blood Agar Base 5Kg $832.85
NCM0031C  Columbia Blood Agar Base 10Kg $1,692.18
NCMO0032A  Lauryl Tryptose (LST) Broth 500g $63.13
NCM0032B  Lauryl Tryptose (LST) Broth 5Kg $581.23
NCM0032C  Lauryl Tryptose (LST) Broth 10Kg $1,181.58
NCMO0034A  Cystine Lactose Electrolyte Deficient (CLED) Agar 500g $127.43
NCM0034B  Cystine Lactose Electrolyte Deficient (CLED) Agar 5Kg $1,172.75
NCM0034C  Cystine Lactose Electrolyte Deficient (CLED) Agar 10Kg $2,379.35
NCMOO035A  Lactobacilli MRS Agar 5009 $96.74
NCMO0035B  Lactobacilli MRS Agar 5Kg $890.23
NCMO0035C  Lactobacilli MRS Agar 10Kg $1,808.42
NCMO0037A  BCYE Agar (Legionella Isolation Medium) 500g $394.35
NCMO0037B  BCYE Agar (Legionella Isolation Medium) 5Kg $3,622.73
NCMO0037C  BCYE Agar (Legionella Isolation Medium) 10Kg $7,323.45
NCM0040A  Blood Agar Base No. 2 500g $111.97
NCM0040B  Blood Agar Base No. 2 5Kg $1,030.02
NCM0040C  Blood Agar Base No. 2 10Kg $2,092.41

Prices are subject to change without notice
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NCMO0042A  Campy Blood-Free Selective Medium (Modified CCDA) - 500g $81.14
NCM0042B  Campy Blood-Free Selective Medium (Modified CCDA) - 5Kg $747.50
NCM0042C Campy Blood-Free Selective Medium (Modified CCDA) - 10Kg $1,518.54
NCM0043A  Middlebrook 7H11 Agar 500g $102.12
NCMO0043B  Middlebrook 7H11 Agar 5Kg $940.26
NCM0043C  Middlebrook 7H11 Agar 10Kg $1,908.48
NCMO0044A  Universal Preenrichment Broth 500g $62.90
NCM0044B  Universal Preenrichment Broth 5Kg $579.75
NCM0044C  Universal Preenrichment Broth 10Kg $1,178.64
NCMO0045A  GC Agar 500g $70.56
NCM0045B  GC Agar 5Kg $648.91
NCM0045C  GC Agar 10Kg $1,321.37
NCM0046A  Salmonella Shigella (SS) Agar 5009 $100.80
NCM0046B  Salmonella Shigella (SS) Agar 5Kg $927.02
NCM0046C  Salmonella Shigella (SS) Agar 10Kg $1,883.47
NCMO0048A  Brilliant Green Bile 2% Broth - 500g $86.37
NCM0048B  Brilliant Green Bile 2% Broth - 5Kg $794.59
NCM0048C  Brilliant Green Bile 2% Broth - 10Kg $1,615.66
NCMO0049A  PALCAM Broth - 5009 $102.79
NCM0049B  PALCAM Broth - 5Kg $946.15
NCM0049C  PALCAM Broth - 10Kg $1,920.25
NCMO050A  Fraser Broth 500g $85.49
NCMO0050B  Fraser Broth 5Kg $787.23
NCM0050C  Fraser Broth 10Kg $1,599.47
NCMO051A  Buffered Listeria Enrichment Broth 500g $67.03
NCMO0051A  Buffered Listeria Enrichment Broth 5Kg $616.54
NCM0051C  Buffered Listeria Enrichment Broth 10Kg $1,218.37
NCMO0052A  Thiosulfate Citrate Bile Salts Sucrose (TCBS) Agar 5009 $105.43
NCMO0052B  Thiosulfate Citrate Bile Salts Sucrose (TCBS) Agar 5Kg $969.69
NCM0052C  Thiosulfate Citrate Bile Salts Sucrose (TCBS) Agar 10Kg $1,970.28
NCMO053A  Acutone PPLO Broth w/o Crystal Violet - 500g $150.09
NCMO0053B  Acutone PPLO Broth w/o Crystal Violet - 5Kg $1,378.76
NCMO0053C  Acutone PPLO Broth w/o Crystal Violet - 10Kg $2,785.47
NCMO054A  Orange Serum Agar 500g $155.97
NCMO0054B  Orange Serum Agar 5Kg $1,430.26
NCM0054C  Orange Serum Agar 10Kg $2,898.77
NCMOO0O55A  Listeria Enrichment Broth 500g $75.93
NCMO0055B  Listeria Enrichment Broth 5Kg $698.94
NCMO0055C  Listeria Enrichment Broth 10Kg $1,421.43
NCMO056A  Oxford Listeria Agar 500g $147.15
NCM0056B  Oxford Listeria Agar 5Kg $1,356.68
NCM0056C  Oxford Listeria Agar 10Kg $2,751.63
NCM0057A  Enterobacteriaceae Enrichment (EE) Broth Mossel 500g $133.60
NCM0057B  Enterobacteriaceae Enrichment (EE) Broth Mossel 5Kg $1,230.14
NCM0057C  Enterobacteriaceae Enrichment (EE) Broth Mossel 10Kg $2,485.29

Prices are subject to change without notice
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NCMO059A  YM Broth - 500g $93.14
NCMO0059B  YM Broth - 5Kg $856.39
NCMO0059C  YM Broth - 10Kg $1,740.73
NCM0060A  MacConkey Broth 500g $87.84
NCMO0060A  MacConkey Broth 5Kg $807.83
NCM0060C  MacConkey Broth 10Kg $1,642.15
NCM0061A  Todd Hewitt Broth 500g $99.69
NCM0061B  Todd Hewitt Broth 5Kg $916.72
NCM0061C  Todd Hewitt Broth 10Kg $1,862.87
NCMO0062A  Bacillus cereus MYP Agar - 500g $114.12
NCM0062B  Bacillus cereus MYP Agar - 5Kg $1,050.62
NCM0062C  Bacillus cereus MYP Agar - 10Kg $2,121.84
NCMO063A  Tryptic Soy Broth, Modified with Novobiocin 500g $100.20
NCMO0063B  Tryptic Soy Broth, Modified with Novobiocin 5Kg $922.60
NCM0063C  Tryptic Soy Broth, Modified with Novobiocin 10Kg $1,864.34
NCMO064A  Violet Red Bile Agar with MUG (VBRA-MUG) 500g $216.30
NCM0064B  Violet Red Bile Agar with MUG (VBRA-MUG) 5Kg $1,985.00
NCM0064C  Violet Red Bile Agar with MUG (VBRA-MUG) 10Kg $4,021.49
NCMO065A  EC Broth 500g $70.19
NCM0065B  EC Broth 5Kg $645.97
NCM0065C  EC Broth 10Kg $1,314.01
NCMO066A  Fraser Broth Base 500g $74.83
NCMO0066B  Fraser Broth Base 5Kg $688.64
NCM0066C  Fraser Broth Base 10Kg $1,400.83
NCM0067A  Modified Semi-solid Rappaport-Vassiladis (MSRV) Agar 500g $130.96
NCM0067B  Modified Semi-solid Rappaport-Vassiladis (MSRV) Agar 5Kg $1,205.12
NCM0067C  Modified Semi-solid Rappaport-Vassiladis (MSRV) Agar 10Kg $2,444.09
NCMO068A  Sabouraud Dextrose Agar with Chloramphenicol 500g $88.43
NCMO0068B  Sabouraud Dextrose Agar with Chloramphenicol 5Kg $813.72
NCM0068C  Sabouraud Dextrose Agar with Chloramphenicol 10Kg $1,653.92
NCMO069A  Yeast Extract Agar 500g $167.75
NCMO0069B  Yeast Extract Agar 5Kg $1,546.50
NCMO0069C Yeast Extract Agar 10Kg $3,123.91
NCM0071A  Lauryl Sulfate Broth w/ MUG - 5009 $216.30
NCM0071B  Lauryl Sulfate Broth w/ MUG - 5Kg $1,995.30
NCM0071C  Lauryl Sulfate Broth w/ MUG - 10Kg $4,042.10
NCM0072A  MacConkey Agar without Crystal Violet and Salt 5009 $100.36
NCM0072B  MacConkey Agar without Crystal Violet and Salt 5Kg $924.08
NCM0072C MacConkey Agar without Crystal Violet and Salt 10Kg $1,874.64
NCMO0073A  Dextrose Tryptone Broth - 500g $70.19
NCM0073B  Dextrose Tryptone Broth - 5Kg $645.97
NCM0073C  Dextrose Tryptone Broth - 10Kg $1,314.01
NCMO0074A  KF Streptococcus Agar - 500g $155.97
NCM0074B  KF Streptococcus Agar - 5Kg $1,439.09
NCM0074C  KF Streptococcus Agar - 10Kg $2,888.47
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NCMO0075A  Blood Agar Base 500g $91.02
NCM0075B  Blood Agar Base 5Kg $837.26
NCM0075C  Blood Agar Base 10Kg $1,702.48
NCM0076A  R2A Agar 500g $115.87
NCM0076B  R2A Agar 5Kg $1,065.34
NCMO0077A  Perfrigens Agar Base (TSC) 500g $108.89
NCM0077B  Perfrigens Agar Base (TSC) 5Kg $1,002.06
NCM0077C  Perfrigens Agar Base (TSC) 10Kg $2,024.73
NCMO0078A  Mannitol Salt Agar - 500g $54.37
NCM0078B  Mannitol Salt Agar - 5Kg $500.30
NCM0078C  Mannitol Salt Agar - 10Kg $1,021.19
NCMO0079A  Lactobacilli MRS Broth 500g $87.19
NCMO0079B  Lactobacilli MRS Broth 5Kg $801.94
NCM0079C  Lactobacilli MRS Broth 10Kg $1,630.38
NCMO080A  Brain Heart Infusion Agar - 500g $144.50
NCMO0080B  Brain Heart Infusion Agar - 5Kg $1,330.20
NCM0080C  Brain Heart Infusion Agar - 10Kg $2,697.18
NCMO081A  Dichloran Glycerol (DG-18) Agar Base 500g $95.27
NCM0081B  Dichloran Glycerol (DG-18) Agar Base 5Kg $876.99
NCM0081C  Dichloran Glycerol (DG-18) Agar Base 10Kg $1,781.94
NCMO083A  Pseudomonas Agar Base 500g $102.49
NCMO0083B  Pseudomonas Agar Base 5Kg $943.20
NCMO0083C Pseudomonas Agar Base 10Kg $1,851.47
NCMO0084A  Modified Buffered Peptone Water with Pyruvate - 500g $85.79
NCM0084B  Modified Buffered Peptone Water with Pyruvate - 5Kg $788.70
NCM0084C Modified Buffered Peptone Water with Pyruvate - 10Kg $1,595.06
NCMO085A  Maximum Recovery Diluent (Tryptone Salt Broth) 5009 $52.39
NCM0085B  Maximum Recovery Diluent (Tryptone Salt Broth) 5Kg $481.17
NCM0085C  Maximum Recovery Diluent (Tryptone Salt Broth) 10Kg $981.46
NCMO086A  Bismuth Sulfite Agar 500g $127.80
NCM0086B  Bismuth Sulfite Agar 5Kg $1,175.69
NCM0086C  Bismuth Sulfite Agar 10Kg $2,386.70
NCM0087A  Tryptose Broth - 5009 $75.42
NCM0087B  Tryptose Broth - 5Kg $694.53
NCMO0087C  Tryptose Broth - 10Kg $1,411.13
NCMO088A LB Broth (Miller) 5009 $48.70
NCM0088B LB Broth (Miller) 5Kg $448.79
NCMO0088C LB Broth (Miller) 10Kg $915.25
NCMO090A  Brucella Agar - 5009 $125.59
NCMO0090B  Brucella Agar - 5Kg $1,155.09
NCM0090C  Brucella Agar - 10Kg $2,345.50
NCMO091A  TAT Broth - 500g $101.23
NCM0091B  TAT Broth - 5Kg $931.43
NCM0091C  TAT Broth - 10Kg $1,890.82
NCMO0092A  Tetrathionate Broth Base 500g $55.19
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NCM0092B  Tetrathionate Broth Base 5Kg $507.65
NCM0092C Tetrathionate Broth Base 10Kg $1,034.43
NCMO093A  Malt Extract Agar 500g $107.93
NCM0093B  Malt Extract Agar 5Kg $993.23
NCM0093C  Malt Extract Agar 10Kg $2,017.37
NCMO0094A  Campylobacter Enrichment Broth (Bolton Broth) 500g $120.00
NCM0094B  Campylobacter Enrichment Broth (Bolton Broth) 5Kg $1,103.59
NCM0094C  Campylobacter Enrichment Broth (Bolton Broth) 10Kg $2,239.56
NCMOO095A  Sabouraud Dextrose Agar (with Lecithin & Tween) - 5009 $81.14
NCMO0095B  Sabouraud Dextrose Agar (with Lecithin & Tween) - 5Kg $746.03
NCMO0095C  Sabouraud Dextrose Agar (with Lecithin & Tween) — 10Kg $1,517.07
NCMO0096A  Peptone Water 500g $65.19
NCMO0096B  Peptone Water 5Kg $598.88
NCM0096C  Peptone Water 10Kg $1,219.84
NCMO098A  Tryptic Soy Blood Agar Base No. 2 - 5009 $79.86
NCMO0098B  Tryptic Soy Blood Agar Base No. 2 - 5Kg $735.73
NCM0098C  Tryptic Soy Blood Agar Base No. 2 - 10Kg $1,494.32
NCMO0099A  Campy Cefex Agar - 500g $175.10
NCM0099B  Campy Cefex Agar - 5Kg $1,609.78
NCM0099C Campy Cefex Agar - 10Kg $3,254.87
NCM0100A  XLT4 Agar 500g $155.97
NCM0100B  XLT4 Agar 5Kg $1,434.67
NCM0100C  XLT4 Agar 10Kg $2,909.07
NCM0101A  TSB, Modified w/ 8mg/L Novobiocin & ADC - 500g $125.37
NCM0101B  TSB, Modified w/ 8mg/L Novobiocin & ADC - 5Kg $1,153.62
NCM0101C  TSB, Modified w/ 8mg/L Novobiocin & ADC - 10Kg $2,330.79
NCM0102A  Reinforced Clostridial Medium 500g $104.03
NCM0102B  Reinforced Clostridial Medium 5Kg $957.92
NCM0102C Reinforced Clostridial Medium 10Kg $1,581.82
NCM0104A Letheen Broth with Tween, Modified - 500g $142.00
NCM0104B Letheen Broth with Tween, Modified - 5Kg $1,306.65
NCM0104C Letheen Broth with Tween, Modified - 10Kg $2,641.27
NCM0105A  Eosin Methylene Blue (EMB) Agar Levine 500g $90.20
NCM0105B  Eosin Methylene Blue (EMB) Agar Levine 5Kg $829.90
NCM0105C  Eosin Methylene Blue (EMB) Agar Levine 10Kg $1,684.82
NCM0106A  Wilkins-Chalgren Agar - 500g $137.59
NCM0106B  Wilkins-Chalgren Agar - 5Kg $1,266.93
NCM0106C  Wilkins-Chalgren Agar - 10Kg $2,567.69
NCM0107A  EC Medium w/ MUG - 500g $206.00
NCM0107B  EC Medium w/ MUG - 5Kg $1,898.18
NCM0107C  EC Medium w/ MUG - 10Kg $3,846.39
NCMO0108A  Fluid Thioglycolate Medium 500g $67.99
NCM0108B  Fluid Thioglycolate Medium 5Kg $625.37
NCM0108C  Fluid Thioglycolate Medium 10Kg $1,272.81
NCM0109A  Cetrimide Agar 500g $134.56
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NCMO0109B Cetrimide Agar 5Kg $1,238.97
NCMO0109C Cetrimide Agar 10Kg $2,511.78
NCM0110A  Nutrient Broth 500g $100.50
NCM0110B  Nutrient Broth 5Kg $924.08
NCM0110C  Nutrient Broth 10Kg $1,877.58
NCM0111A  Palcam Agar Base 5009 $109.70
NCM0111B  Palcam Agar Base 5Kg $1,009.42
NCM0111C  Palcam Agar Base 10Kg $2,049.74
NCMO0112A  DC Medium with BCIG - 500g $409.07
NCMO0112B  DC Medium with BCIG - 5Kg $3,758.10
NCM0112C DC Medium with BCIG - 10Kg $7,597.14
NCMO113A  PPLO Broth Base without Crystal Violet 500g $120.96
NCMO0113B  PPLO Broth Base without Crystal Violet 5Kg $1,113.89
NCM0113C  PPLO Broth Base without Crystal Violet 10Kg $2,258.69
NCMO0114A  Rappaport Vassiliades Medium R10 Broth - 500g $90.57
NCM0114B  Rappaport Vassiliades Medium R10 Broth - 5Kg $832.85
NCM0114C  Rappaport Vassiliades Medium R10 Broth - 10Kg $1,692.18
NCMO0115A  Columbia CNA Agar - 500g $117.35
NCM0115B  Columbia CNA Agar - 5Kg $1,080.05
NCM0115C  Columbia CNA Agar - 10Kg $2,191.00
NCM0117A  Bile Esculin Agar 5009 $143.55
NCM0117B  Bile Esculin Agar 5Kg $1,321.37
NCM0117C  Bile Esculin Agar 10Kg $2,842.86
NCM0118A WL Nutrient Agar 500g $97.70
NCM0118B WL Nutrient Agar 5Kg $899.06
NCM0118C WL Nutrient Agar 10Kg $1,824.61
NCMO0119A  Milk Plate Count Agar 500g $113.75
NCMO0119B  Milk Plate Count Agar 5Kg $1,046.21
NCM0119C  Milk Plate Count Agar 10Kg $2,115.96
NCMO0120A  Casein Peptone Type I - 500g $82.84
NCM0120C Casein Peptone Type I - 10Kg $1,553.86
NCMO0121A  D/E Neutralizing Broth without Tween 500g $88.59
NCM0121B  D/E Neutralizing Broth without Tween 5Kg $815.19
NCM0121C  D/E Neutralizing Broth without Tween 10Kg $1,656.86
NCMO0122A  Presence Absence Broth - 500g $75.42
NCM0122B  Presence Absence Broth - 5Kg $693.06
NCM0122C  Presence Absence Broth - 10Kg $1,517.61
NCM0123A  m-Endo Agar - 500g $228.08
NCM0123B  m-Endo Agar - 5Kg $2,093.88
NCM0123C  m-Endo Agar - 10Kg $4,231.91
NCM0124A  A-1 Medium - 5009 $88.87
NCM0124B  A-1 Medium - 5Kg $818.13
NCM0124C  A-1 Medium - 10Kg $1,661.28
NCM0125A M Broth - 500g $110.87
NCM0125B M Broth - 5Kg $1,021.19
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NCM0125C M Broth - 10Kg $2,071.81
NCM0127A  Dextrose Tryptone Agar 500g $98.80
NCM0127B  Dextrose Tryptone Agar 5Kg $909.36
NCM0127C  Dextrose Tryptone Agar 10Kg $1,846.68
NCM0128A  Clostridium Diffcile Agar Base (Brazier's) 500g $151.56
NCM0128B  Clostridium Diffcile Agar Base (Braizer's) 5Kg $1,390.53
NCM0128C  Clostridium Diffcile Agar Base (Braizer's) 10Kg $2,817.84
NCM0129A Letheen Broth Base Modified without Tween - 500g $125.66
NCM0129B Letheen Broth Base Modified without Tween - 5Kg $1,156.57
NCM0129C Letheen Broth Base Modified without Tween - 10Kg $2,345.50
NCMO0130A Letheen Agar Base Modified without Tween - 500g $105.43
NCMO0130B Letheen Agar Base Modified without Tween - 5Kg $969.69
NCM0130C Letheen Agar Base Modified without Tween - 10Kg $1,970.28
NCMO0132A  OGYE Agar Base 500g $75.07
NCMO0132B  OGYE Agar Base 5Kg $691.44
NCM0132C OGYE Agar Base 10 Kg $1,404.31
NCMO0133A  Brilliant Green Agar w/ Sulfapyridine - 500g $97.42
NCMO0133B  Brilliant Green Agar w/ Sulfapyridine - 5Kg $896.12
NCM0133C  Brilliant Green Agar w/ Sulfapyridine - 10Kg $1,820.19
NCM0134A  M-Green Yeast and Fungi Broth 500g $81.14
NCM0134B  M-Green Yeast and Fungi Broth 5kg $746.03
NCM0134C  M-Green Yeast and Fungi Broth 10Kg $1,517.07
NCMO0135A  Rose Bengal Chloramphenicol Agar 500g $140.00
NCMO0135B  Rose Bengal Chloramphenicol Agar 5Kg $1,250.03
NCMO0135C  Rose Bengal Chloramphenicol Agar 10Kg $2,170.40
NCM0137A  TSB Modified w/20mg Novobiocin & Acid Digest Casein —500g  $127.29
NCM0137B  TSB Modified w/20mg Novobiocin & Acid Digest Casein — 5Kg $1,171.28
NCM0137C  TSB Modified w/20mg Novobiocin & Acid Digest Casein — 10Kg  $2,367.58
NCM0138A  Dermatophyte Test Medium (DTM) 500g $264.86
NCM0138B  Dermatophyte Test Medium (DTM) 5Kg $2,442.62
NCM0138C  Dermatophyte Test Medium (DTM) 10Kg $4,947.04
NCMO0139A  Pancreatic Digest of Gelatin - 500g $65.84
NCM0139B  Pancreatic Digest of Gelatin - 5Kg $606.24
NCMO0139C Pancreatic Digest of Gelatin - 10Kg $1,233.08
NCMO0140A  Lysine Iron Agar 5009 $137.15
NCM0140B Lysine Iron Agar 5Kg $1,262.51
NCM0140C  Lysine Iron Agar 10Kg $2,560.34
NCM0141A  Casman Medium Base - 500g $125.73
NCM0141B  Casman Medium Base - 5Kg $1,156.57
NCM0141C Casman Medium Base - 10Kg $2,346.98
NCMO0142A LB Agar (Miller) 500g $78.36
NCMO0142B LB Agar (Miller) 5Kg $721.01
NCM0142C LB Agar (Miller) 10Kg $1,465.57
NCM0143A  Tetrathionate (TT) Broth Base, Hajna 500g $95.27
NCM0143B  Tetrathionate (TT) Broth Base, Hajna 5Kg $876.99
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NCM0143C Tetrathionate (TT) Broth Base, Hajna 10Kg $1,773.11
NCMO0144A  Triple Sugar Iron (TSI) Agar 5009 $75.04
NCM0144B  Triple Sugar Iron (TSI) Agar 5Kg $690.11
NCM0144C  Triple Sugar Iron (TSI) Agar 10Kg $1,403.77
NCM0145A Letheen Broth Base (no Tween) - 5009 $112.35
NCM0145B  Letheen Broth Base (no Tween) - 5Kg $1,034.43
NCM0145C Letheen Broth Base (no Tween) - 10Kg $2,098.30
NCM0146A  Tryptose 500g $150.09
NCM0146B  Tryptose 5Kg $1,383.17
NCM0146C  Tryptose 10Kg $2,795.77
NCM0147A  Sabouraud Dextrose Broth 500g $74.32
NCM0147B  Sabouraud Dextrose Broth 5Kg $684.23
NCM0147C  Sabouraud Dextrose Broth 10Kg $1,383.17
NCMO0148A  Tryptose Phosphate Broth 500g $53.86
NCM0148B  Tryptose Phosphate Broth 5Kg $495.88
NCM0148C  Tryptose Phosphate Broth 10Kg $1,009.42
NCM0149A  mFC Agar - 500g $118.82
NCM0149B  mFC Agar - 5Kg $1,093.29
NCM0149C mFC Agar - 10Kg $2,217.49
NCM0150A Pseudomonas Isolation Agar - 5009 $151.56
NCM0150B Pseudomonas Isolation Agar - 5Kg $1,389.06
NCMO0150C Pseudomonas Isolation Agar - 10Kg $2,816.37
NCMO0153A  Phenylethanol Agar - 500g $108.67
NCMO0153B  Phenylethanol Agar - 5Kg $999.12
NCMO0153C  Phenylethanol Agar - 10Kg $2,029.14
NCM0154A  Schaedler Agar - 5009 $128.76
NCM0154B  Schaedler Agar - 5Kg $1,184.52
NCM0154C  Schaedler Agar - 10Kg $2,404.36
NCMO155A  HC Agar Base - 500g $75.70
NCM0155B  HC Agar Base - 5Kg $696.00
NCM0155C  HC Agar Base - 10Kg $1,417.01
NCMO0156A  Buffered Sodium Chloride-Peptone Broth pH 7.0 500g $59.44
NCM0156B  Buffered Sodium Chloride-Peptone Broth pH 7.0 5Kg $547.38
NCM0156C  Buffered Sodium Chloride-Peptone Broth pH 7.0 10Kg $1,106.54
NCMO0157A  Potato Dextrose Broth - 5009 $87.03
NCMO0157B  Potato Dextrose Broth - 5Kg $800.47
NCM0157C  Potato Dextrose Broth - 10Kg $1,627.43
NCMO158A  Tryptone Glucose Extract (TGE) Agar 500g $125.89
NCM0158B  Tryptone Glucose Extract (TGE) Agar 5Kg $1,158.04
NCM0158C  Tryptone Glucose Extract (TGE) Agar 10Kg $2,351.39
NCMO0159A  APT Agar - 500g $106.09
NCMO0159B  APT Agar - 5Kg $975.58
NCM0159C  APT Agar - 10Kg $1,982.05
NCM0160A  MacConkey Agar without Crystal Violet 500g $97.63
NCM0160B  MacConkey Agar without Crystal Violet 5Kg $899.06
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NCM0160C MacConkey Agar without Crystal Violet 10Kg $1,826.08
NCMO161A  DNase Agar 500g $119.40
NCM0161B  DNase Agar 5Kg $1,099.18
NCM0161C DNase Agar 10Kg $2,229.26
NCMO0162A  Columbia Broth - 500g $98.22
NCM0162B  Columbia Broth - 5Kg $903.48
NCM0162C  Columbia Broth - 10Kg $1,834.91
NCMO0163A  m-Enterococcus Agar - 500g $104.84
NCMO0163B  m-Enterococcus Agar - 5Kg $965.28
NCM0163C  m-Enterococcus Agar - 10Kg $1,958.51
NCMO0164A  Buffered Listeria Enrichment Broth Base 500g $54.96
NCM0164B  Buffered Listeria Enrichment Broth Base 5Kg $506.18
NCM0164C  Buffered Listeria Enrichment Broth Base 10Kg $1,031.49
NCMO0165A  Bacillus cereus Agar Base (PEMBA) 500g $86.09
NCMO0165B  Bacillus cereus Agar Base (PEMBA) 5Kg $791.64
NCM0165C  Bacillus cereus Agar Base (PEMBA) 10Kg $1,609.78
NCMO0166A  Bile Esculin Azide Agar - 5009 $161.86
NCMO0166B  Bile Esculin Azide Agar - 5Kg $1,492.06
NCM0166C  Bile Esculin Azide Agar - 10Kg $3,025.32
NCM0167A  Sorbitol MacConkey Agar 500g $80.04
NCM0167B  Sorbitol MacConkey Agar 5Kg $737.20
NCM0167C  Sorbitol MacConkey Agar 10Kg $1,497.94
NCMO0168A  Simmons Citrate Agar - 500g $108.37
NCM0168B  Simmons Citrate Agar - 5Kg $997.65
NCM0168C  Simmons Citrate Agar - 10Kg $2,024.73
NCM0170A LB Agar, Lennox - 5009 $86.30
NCM0170B LB Agar, Lennox - 5Kg $794.59
NCM0170C LB Agar, Lennox - 10Kg $1,614.19
NCMO0171A  Universal Beer Agar - 500g $133.97
NCM0171B  Universal Beer Agar - 5Kg $1,233.08
NCM0171C  Universal Beer Agar - 10Kg $2,492.65
NCM0172A  Selenite Broth - 500g $75.26
NCM0172B  Selenite Broth - 5Kg $693.06
NCM0172C  Selenite Broth - 10Kg $1,408.19
NCMO0173A LB Broth, Lennox - 500g $49.14
NCM0173B LB Broth, Lennox - 5Kg $451.74
NCM0173C LB Broth, Lennox - 10Kg $922.60
NCMO0176A  Yeast & Mold Agar - 500g $125.89
NCM0176B  Yeast & Mold Agar - 5Kg $1,158.04
NCM0176C  Yeast & Mold Agar - 10Kg $2,349.92
NCMO180A Urea Agar Base (Christensen's Urea Agar Base) - 500g $90.20
NCM0180B Urea Agar Base (Christensen's Urea Agar Base) - 5Kg $829.90
NCM0180C Urea Agar Base (Christensen's Urea Agar Base) - 10Kg $1,684.82
NCMO0182A  Yersinia Selective Agar (Schiemann's CIN Agar) 500g $129.12
NCM0182B  Yersinia Selective Agar (Schiemann's CIN Agar) 5Kg $1,188.94

Prices are subject to change without notice
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NCM0182C Yersinia Selective Agar (Schiemann's CIN Agar) 10Kg $2,410.25
NCM0203A  Agar, Bacteriological (American Type) No. 2 - 500g $180.99
NCM0203B  Agar, Bacteriological (American Type) No. 2 - 5Kg $1,667.16
NCM0203C  Agar, Bacteriological (American Type) No. 2 - 10Kg $3,377.00
NCM0204A  Gelatin - 500g $47.23
NCM0204B  Gelatin - 5Kg $434.08
NCM0204C  Gelatin - 10Kg $878.46
NCMO0205A  Agar, Technical - 500g $126.76
NCM0205B  Agar, Technical - 5Kg $1,166.87
NCM0205C  Agar, Technical - 10Kg $2,366.10
NCM0206A  Skim Milk, Agglomerated NFDM - 5009 $33.03
NCM0206C  Skim Milk, Agglomerated NFDM - 10Kg $622.43
NCM0207A  Malt Extract - 5009 $91.23
NCM0207B  Malt Extract - 5Kg $840.20
NCM0207C  Malt Extract - 10Kg $1,655.39
NCM0208A  Beef Extract Powder - 500g $100.27
NCM0208B  Beef Extract Powder - 5Kg $922.60
NCM0208C  Beef Extract Powder - 10Kg $1,873.17
NCM0211A  Tryptone No. 1 - 5009 $65.04
NCM0211B  Tryptone No. 1 - 5Kg $598.88
NCM0211C  Tryptone No. 1 - 10Kg $1,218.37
NCM0213A  Meat Peptone No. 1 - 500g $91.89
NCM0213B  Meat Peptone No. 1 - 5Kg $846.09
NCM0213C  Meat Peptone No. 1 - 10Kg $1,718.66
NCMO0214A  Agar, Bacteriological (American Type) No. 1 - 500g $161.86
NCM0214B  Agar, Bacteriological (American Type) No. 1 - 5Kg $1,496.47
NCM0214C  Agar, Bacteriological (American Type) No. 1 - 10Kg $3,023.85
NCM0215A  Casein Digest - 500g $150.09
NCM0215B  Casein Digest - 5Kg $1,383.17
NCM0215C  Casein Digest - 10Kg $2,795.77
NCM0216A  Dextrose, Anhydrous - 500g $29.36
NCM0216B  Dextrose, Anhydrous - 5Kg $270.75
NCM0216C  Dextrose, Anhydrous - 10Kg $554.74
NCM0218A  Yeast Extract - 500g $79.02
NCM0218B  Yeast Extract - 5Kg $726.90
NCM0218C  Yeast Extract - 10Kg $1,478.82
NCM0219A  Wilkins-Chalgren Broth - 5009 $111.17
NCM0219B  Wilkins-Chalgren Broth - 5Kg $1,024.13
NCM0219C  Wilkins-Chalgren Broth - 10Kg $2,077.70
NCM0222A  Nutrient Agar 1.5% - 500g $114.99
NCM0222B  Nutrient Agar 1.5% - 5Kg $1,057.98
NCM0222C  Nutrient Agar 1.5% - 10Kg $2,148.33
NCM0223A  Phosphate Buffer, pH 7.2 - 500g $63.13
NCM0223B  Phosphate Buffer, pH 7.2 - 5Kg $579.75
NCM0223C  Phosphate Buffer, pH 7.2 - 10Kg $1,181.58
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NCM0226A  Kligler Iron Agar - 5009 $101.53
NCM0226B  Kliger Iron Agar - 5Kg $934.38
NCM0226C  Kliger Iron Agar - 10Kg $1,896.71
NCM0229A  Enzymatic Digest of Soy No. 2 - 5009 $67.83
NCM0229B  Enzymatic Digest of Soy No. 2 - 5Kg $623.90
NCM0229C Enzymatic Digest of Soy No. 2 - 10Kg $1,269.87
NCMO0230A  Oxbile (Oxgall) - 5009 $182.46
NCM0230B  Oxbile (Oxgall) - 5Kg $1,677.46
NCM0230C Oxbile (Oxgall) - 10Kg $3,399.07
NCM0231A  Sucrose - 5009 $28.54
NCM0231B  Sucrose - 5Kg $263.39
NCM0231C  Sucrose - 10Kg $531.20
NCM0233A  Lactose - 500g $36.64
NCM0233B  Lactose - 5Kg $336.96
NCM0233C  Lactose - 10Kg $690.11
NCM0266A  m-TGE Broth - 500g $126.62
NCM0266B  m-TGE Broth - 5Kg $1,165.39
NCM0266C m-TGE Broth - 10Kg $2,363.16
NCM0269A  Nutrient Agar (BAM) - 500g $118.02
NCM0269B  Nutrient Agar (BAM) - 5Kg $1,085.94
NCM0269C  Nutrient Agar (BAM) - 10Kg $2,202.77
NCM0271A  EC Medium, Modified w/ Novaobiocin - 500 G $100.20
NCM0271B  EC Medium, Modified w/ Novobiocin - 5 Kg $922.60
NCM0271C  EC Medium, Modified w/ Novobiocin - 10 Kg $1,864.34
NCM0272A  Sabouraud Dextrose Agar, Emmons - 500 G $103.00
NCM0272B  Sabouraud Dextrose Agar, Emmons - 5 Kg $947.62
NCM0272C  Sabouraud Dextrose Agar, Emmons - 10 Kg $1,924.67
NCM0273A  Fungisel Agar - 500 G $238.38
NCM0273B  Fungisel Agar - 5 Kg $2,196.89
NCM0273C  Fungisel Agar - 10 Kg $4,448.22
NCM0274A  Heart Infusion Agar -500 G $83.06
NCM0274B  Heart Infusion Agar - 5 Kg $728.37
NCM0274C  Heart Infusion Agar - 10 Kg $1,545.03
NCM0275A  Lactobacillus Selective Agar Base - 500 G $127.20
NCM0275B  Lactobacillus Selective Agar Base - 5 Kg $1,169.81
NCM0275C  Lactobacillus Selective Agar Base - 10 Kg $2,373.46
NCM0276A  Lowenstein-Jensen Medium - 500 G $101.02
NCM0276B  Lowenstein-Jensen Medium - 5 Kg $929.96
NCM0276C  Lowenstein-Jensen Medium - 10 Kg $1,887.88
NCM0277A  SIM Medium - 500 G $89.10
NCM0277B  SIM Medium - 5 Kg $819.60
NCM0277C  SIM Medium - 10 Kg $1,664.22
NCM0278A  Terrific Broth, Modified - 500 G $76.82
NCM0278B  Terrific Broth, Modified - 5 Kg $706.30
NCM0278C  Terrific Broth, Modified - 10 Kg $1,428.79
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NCM0279A  Thioglycollate Medium w/o Indicator - 500 G $109.10
NCM0279B  Thioglycollate Medium w/o Indicator - 5 Kg $1,003.53
NCM0279C  Thioglycollate Medium w/o Indicator - 10 Kg $2,037.97
NCM0280A  Tomato Juice Agar - 500 G $316.36
NCM0280B  Tomato Juice Agar - 5 Kg $2,912.02
NCM0280C Tomato Juice Agar - 10 Kg $5,897.60
NCM0281A  Mycobiotic Agar - 500 G $274.29
NCM0281B  Mycobiotic Agar - 5 Kg $735.73
NCM0281C  Mycobiotic Agar - 10 Kg $5,105.82
NCM0282A  Vogel Johnson Agar - 500 G $129.79
NCM0282B  Vogel Johnson Agar - 5 Kg $1,194.82
NCM0282C  Vogel Johnson Agar - 10 Kg $2,423.49
NCM0283A  Brilliant Green Agar - 500 G $110.50
NCM0283B  Brilliant Green Agar - 5 Kg $1,016.78
NCM0283C  Brilliant Green Agar - 10 Kg $2,064.46
NCM0284A  m-HPC Agar - 500 G $104.99
NCM0284B  m-HPC Agar - 5 Kg $966.75
NCM0284C m-HPC Agar - 10 Kg $1,952.62
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